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APR. 18, 2013

SJ 32

SR 55

HB 417

SB 410

HB 74

HB 48

HB 509

HB 19

HB 39

HB 218

HB 377

HB 454

HB 521

HB 556

HB 603

Arntzen, E

Blewett, A

Flynn, K

Ripley, R

MacDonald, M

McChesney, B

Regier, K

Hollandsworth, R

McChesney, B

Ankney, D

Woods, T

McChesney, B

Bennett, G

Cuffe, M

Zolnikov, D

An interim study resolution of professional, occupational licensing boards

A resolution urging continuance of wrestling as an Olympic sport

Revise eminent domain laws related to due process

Authorizing transfers to implement provisions of House Bill 2

Require disclosure of child abuse to DPHHS to law enforcement in all cases

Revise Insure Montana laws

Provide for prepaid wireless 911 service charge

Revise penalty and interest provisions related to tax law enforcement

Revise school finance laws to correct implementation problems

Require Board of Oil and Gas to administer grant program for oil and gas impacts

Increase contributions and funding for TRS, revise GABA

Provide funding for PERS defined benefit plan, revise GABA

Referendum requiring parental consent for an abortion for a minor

Revise laws related to coal severance tax allocations

Generally revise privacy laws and location information of electronic devices

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 82

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

Carrier: Vincent, C

Carrier: Blewett, A

Carrier: Wanzenried, D

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Energy and Telecommunications; Vote: 13 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 17 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 7 - 5

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 7 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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HB 626

HB 631

HB 298

HB 129

HB 623

HB 574

Osmundson, R

Fitzpatrick, S

Warburton, W

Gibson, S

Bangerter, L

Edmunds, C

Increase percentage of motor vehicle revenue for veterans' accounts

Constitutional amendment on crime victims

Study relations between the Dept, of Fish, Wildlife, and Parks and landowners

Revise campaign finance and disclosure laws

Generally revise laws related to health care and health insurance

Establish "small herd exemption" to certain laws related to the sale of milk

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

14 )

16 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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* - Amended on second reading

2/3 of Entire Legislature

2/3 of Each House


